STATE OF INDIANA
DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2014 LOIT DISTRIBUTIONS - COUNTY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT INCOME TAX (CEDIT) (IC 6-3.5-7)

MARTIN COUNTY

Unit

State Budget Agency CEDIT Distribution: $353,446.57 Population Based: No

Unit Name

0000
0454
0780
0781

MARTIN COUNTY
LOOGOOTEE CIVIL CITY
CRANE CIVIL TOWN
SHOALS CIVIL TOWN

CEDIT Shares Amount: $353,446.57

Allocation Amount
(IC 6-3.5-6-1.1)
(formerly Adjusted Abstract Levy)

2,150,951
491,730

0

174,783

County Total: 2,817,464

*This report does not incorporate CEDIT distributions per special legislation or CEDIT for Inventory Homestead Credits.

2014 Certified Shares
(IC 6-3.5-6-18(e)(1))
$269,833.53

$61,686.78
$0.00
$21,926.26

$353,446.57

10/9/2013



